
भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अतंररक्ष विभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

क्रय यूनिट-।।।/PURCHASE UNIT-III 

विक्रम साराभाई अतंररक्ष कें द्र/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

नतरुििंतपुरम/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022 

Tel: (0471) 2563676/3775/3617 
email: spso_prso_pur@vssc.gov.in, pso1_prso_pur@vssc.gov.in 

 
 CORRIGENDUM ON EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 

No.  PCM/CSG/APD/NTPF-EOI-01/2023                                                Date: 23/02/2023 

सरकार स्िाममत्ि कंपिी प्रचामित (गोको) विधा में िामभक ईंधि कॉम्प्िेक्स, हैदराबाद में स्थावपत 
िीएसएससी की नियोबबयम थममिट उत्पादि सुविधा में नियोबबयम थममिट के प्रचािि, उत्पादि तथा 

आपूनति के मिए “अमभरुचच की अमभव्यक्क्त” पर संशधेि । 

CORRIGENDUM ON  “EXPRESSION OF INTEREST” FOR OPERATION, PRODUCTION AND SUPPLY OF 

NIOBIUM THERMIT AT NIOBIUM THERMIT PRODUCTION FACILITY OF VSSC, SET UP AT NUCLEAR FUEL 

COMPLEX, HYDERABAD ON "GOVERNMENT OWNED COMPANY OPERATED (GOCO) MODE. 

इच्छुक प्रत्यामशत निमािता हमारे सदंभि स.ं PCM/CSG/APD/NTPF-EOI-01/2023 का उद्धरण करत ेहुए 
07/04/2023 [16:00 Hrs.] को या उससे पहि ेनिम्पिमिखत पत ेपर अपिी अमभरुचच की अमभव्यक्क्त दे सकत ेहैं। 

This corrigendum is issued for the incorporation of Annexures regarding Iist of Main Operations and 

shifting planning, Details of auxiliary operations and requirement of chemicals and consumables for 

OPERATION, PRODUCTION AND SUPPLY OF NIOBIUM THERMIT AT NIOBIUM THERMIT PRODUCTION 

FACILITY OF VSSC, SET UP AT NUCLEAR FUEL COMPLEX, HYDERABAD ON "GOVERNMENT OWNED 

COMPANY OPERATED (GOCO) MODE. Interested parties may furnish their Expression of Interest in 

Sealed Envelope quoting our Reference No. PCM/CSG/APD/NTPF-EOI-01/2023 on or before 

07/04/2023 [16:00 Hrs] to the following address: 

िोट:- मेक इि इंडिया िीनत के अिसुार केिि शे्रणी-। और शे्रणी-।। के स्थािीय आपनूत िकार इस बोिी में भाग िेिे 
के पात्र हैं। 

Note:- Only Class-I and Class-II Local suppliers as per Make in India policy are only eligible to 
participate in the bid 

 

िरर. क्रय एि ंभडंार अचधकारी / Sr. Purchase & Stores Officer, 

क्रय यनूिट III /Purchase Unit- III,  

आरएफएफ क्षते्र, इसरो पीओ/ RFF Area, ISRO. PO, 

नतरुिितंपरुम/Thiruvananthapuram- 695022. 

फोि/Ph: 0471-256 3775/3609                                                                                                                           

EOI documents are available at our website www.isro.gov.in and www.vssc.gov.in. 

 

हस्ताक्षररत/Sd/- 

 

िरर.प्रधाि, क्रय एिं भंडार/ Sr.Head, Purchase & Stores  

http://www.isro.gov.in/
http://www.vssc.gov.in/







